ESTIMATED COST FOR ELECTION

WYLIE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

RENTAL OF EQUIPMENT

Early Voting JBC
DAU
eSlate

Election Day JBC

Zion Lutheran Church DAU
eSlate

PROGRAMMING AND OPERATING EQUIPMENT

SUPPLIES
Packets for Election Judges

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
Notice of Public Test

Copies

Postage

Additional Cost:
Entities are responsible for paying
Election Day Judges and Clerks

May 9, 2009
1 100.00 ea.
1 100.00 ea.
1 100.00 ea.
1 100.00 ea
1 100.00 ea
6 $ 100.00

Split w/City of Abilene

2 % 35.00
50 .10 ea.
10 42 ea.

Sub Total

10 % Administrative Fee

ESTIMATED COST

$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 300.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 600.00
$ 800.00
$ 400.00
$ 300.00
$ 70.00
$ 50.00
$ 5.00
$ 4.20
$ 59.20
$ 1,129.20
$ 112.92
$ 1,242.12
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