ESTIMATED COST FOR ELECTION WYLIE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT May 9, 2009

RENTAL OF EQUIPMENT

Early Voting	JBC DAU eSlate	1 1 1		100.00 ea. 100.00 ea. 100.00 ea.	\$ \$ \$	100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00
Election Day Zion Lutheran Church	JBC DAU eSlate		\$	100.00 ea 100.00 ea 100.00	\$ \$ \$	100.00 100.00 600.00 800.00
PROGRAMMING AND OPERATING EQUIPMENT		Split w/0	City	of Abilene	\$ \$	400.00 300.00
SUPPLIES Packets for Election Judges		2	\$	35.00	\$	70.00
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES Notice of Public Test Copies Postage		50 10		.10 ea. .42 ea.	\$ \$ \$	50.00 5.00 4.20 59.20
				Sub Total	\$	1,129.20
		10 % Ac	lmin	istrative Fee	\$	112.92

ESTIMATED COST \$ 1,242.12

Additional Cost: Entities are responsible for paying Election Day Judges and Clerks